
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE DANNY Last start winner PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 6Y 3/1/2J. Goddard 546625 8/7116

 2 STIMO COMMAND Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 7P 5Y 1Y 3/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 5/4169

 3 LUXURY ROCKS Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8C 3/1/2V. Byrnes 529520 9/269

 4 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2M. Turner 542237 7/6284

 5 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R5, P 2P 2M 6M 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/8212

 6 COUSIN BURNER Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/6183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUNDY TRIGGER Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 5Y 8P 3P 4/1/1D. Clarson 551787 4/3101

 2 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 8Y 7P 4P 4/1/1D. Clarson 538538 4/180

 3 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Smith 541633 4/072

 4 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Clarson 531175 7/472

 5 LEND THE MOOSE Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/2K. Barrass 547854 3/2122

 6 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 5/4A. Zarb 550984 1/0104

 7 JERRY'S MATE Last start winner PPK, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 8Y 5/2J. Goddard 539964 3/296

 8 HOOKED ON JACK Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/074

 9 GARTH LOOKS Last start placegetter PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/1J. Goddard 541834 4/3154

 10 TOM'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/2148

 11 LUCKY BUNDY Last start placegetter TAR, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/089

 12 BURNER UP BURNER Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1V. Byrnes 544714 5/4156

 13 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 14 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0117

 15 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2Y 8P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/2102

 16 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 17 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095

 18 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8Y 2Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/289

 19 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/280

 20 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 21 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/270

 22 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/065

 23 SASSY BOO Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057

 24 SWEET ARI Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8Y 7Y 5/1J. Goddard 526985 3/251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEND THE MOOSE Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/2K. Barrass 547854 3/2122

 2 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 5/4A. Zarb 550984 1/0104

 3 JERRY'S MATE Last start winner PPK, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 8Y 5/2J. Goddard 539964 3/296

 4 HOOKED ON JACK Last start winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/074

 5 GARTH LOOKS Last start placegetter PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/1J. Goddard 541834 4/3154

 6 TOM'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/2148

 7 LUCKY BUNDY Last start placegetter TAR, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/089

 8 BURNER UP BURNER Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1V. Byrnes 544714 5/4156

 9 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 10 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0117

 11 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2Y 8P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/2102

 12 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 13 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095

 14 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8Y 2Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/289

 15 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/280

 16 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 17 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/270

 18 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/065

 19 SASSY BOO Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057

 20 SWEET ARI Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8Y 7Y 5/1J. Goddard 526985 3/251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON SAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/10/2022, R1, P

TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y

2P 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0116

 2 SCARY DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 30/07/2022, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/0104

 3 MY GOLD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/076

 4 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 7P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/052

 5 STENTORIAN Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/050

 6 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/046

 7 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/039

 8 REMEMBER ALWAYS Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2M. Turner 542237 7/0284

 2 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Smith 541633 4/372

5 / 7Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 November 2022 - 06:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOM'S MATE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 3/0148

6 / 7Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 November 2022 - 06:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 05 November 2022

Y M 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY GOLD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7P M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/076
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